	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MA15KP54CA
	MA15KP54CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MA15KP54CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.5VC DO204AR
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 33.13600 (This price is for reference only)
		 MA15KP54CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MA15KP54CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028XA3DP2B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ FAST DBL PULS
BC4AAW-12 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 4-AA CELL 12"WR LDS
1455B802BU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.19X2.82X0.75" BLUE
C2T2423VBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK TOP
9457810150 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 3POLE
1838402-2 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 8POS R/A 3M CABLE
73075-VV-24 Pomona Electronics  CABL MCX PLUG-MCX PLUG RG179 24"
0982660859 Molex Inc  CBL 17POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 3"
1301430190 Molex Connector Corporation  34W47 W/50FT 12-3SO 25W47
3-1589472-5 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 15POS 30AWG 10IN
C2RXG-2436M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP24G/AE24M/X
M3MMK-1618J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCG16K/MC16G/MCG16K
M3TFK-4060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD40K/MC40F/MCF40K
5008C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  22 AWG 8 COND 100' UNSHLD
5473L SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 3PAIR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
86312CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 22AWG SLATE 500'
13003.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/3 SVO BLK-5000' RL
60900506003 Harting  HMIK CAB DTWP SH RNDJ AWG28 50PX
422801 BL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 28AWG BLUE 5000'
2420/36 Daburn Electronics  ULTRA-FLEX FEP WIRE 36AWG 1000FT
RKWFA-16-300 Essentra Components  CLAMP HOOK&LOOP ADH MNT BLACK
2529 3M  CONN F/OPTIC SPLICE UNIVERSAL
RNF-100-1/8-OR-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
HSTTA50-1.18-5M Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLACK .50"X1.18"
PCM-1 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID NUMBER 1
1487ERCC Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY REDUCER 8X8/4X4"
IUG1-25775-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
229D-1-22663-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGQ01-37519-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APG662-28544-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-A21-02-P10-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 28VDC
250R120-R2U Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETBL 60V/250V .120A RAD
P4KE43C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 62.27VC AXIAL
SMAJ110AHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMA
MSMCG58AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO215AB
MXSMBJSAC12 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC DO214AA
LCE8.5-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15.9VC 1.5KE
AMCV-0402-090-C500N-T Abracon Corporation  VARISTOR 20V 10A 0402
VC060326A580RP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 31.05V 30A 0603
ROV20-390L TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 33.15V 2KA DISC 20MM
	MA15KP54CA  keywords
	    	MA15KP54CA
	MA15KP54CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MA15KP54CA  pdf
	MA15KP54CA  datasheet
	MA15KP54CA  price
	MA15KP54CA  distributor
	electronic components MA15KP54CA
	MA15KP54CA  Circuit Protection
	MA15KP54CA  TVS - Diodes
	MA15KP54CA  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.5VC DO204AR
	MA15KP54CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .